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Length (ft)
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Bear (ft)

123853

Draft (ft)

2!5!!
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FULL OPTIONS
ON BOAT

solarispcuwert.

ARRIVEINSTYLE LEAVE AN IMPRESSION.™
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PROPULSION

e 2x\/olvo D6 440 Hp Stern Drive
e Joystick Volvo

e Volvo Trip computer

e Autopilot Volvo

e Bow thruster

HULL AND DECK COLORS

e Antifouling paint color black including de-waxing and hull preparation
e Painted waterline color black

¢ Hull painted with high temperature paint and post curing

e Deck details painted with high temperature paint and post curing

e Walk around painted with high temperature paint and post curing

HULUL AND DECK

e Eco teak deck with white caulcking

e Underwater lights (n.4)

e Cockpit folding table

e T-Top in carbon with led lights and flag pole

e Stern sunpad with bench and electric opening system and mattress
e Two additional fridges under cockpit seats

e Icemaker in cockpit kitchen

e Teppanyaki plate

e Upgrade for diamond design on outdoor upholstery

e Flag pole for two flags

INTERIORS

e Tropical hot/cold air conditioning
e Additional complete double cabin, with 2 beds and bedside table
e Luxury kit

WATERSYSTEM
e Watermaker 130 It / h

Base Price: Option Price:
544,336 $609,304
MSRP: NOW:
$1.,153,637 $745,000

$128,712

$19,761
$4,497
$5.964
$7.834

$5,389
$4,497
$42.883

$23,660

$15,460

$19.224
$6,355
$1,992

$20,409

$11,805
$5,072
$3,654
$3,727
$2,444

$770

519,639
$10.522
$3,080

$25,043

NAVIGATIONSYSTEMS/
ELECTRONICS/GENERATOR

e Additional service batteries 105Ah and more powerful battery charge

e Courtesy lights kit, composed by: walkaround night curtesy light, stern
illumination for sunpad

e Multifunction Display Volvo MFD-7612 12" x2

e 5 kW generator (60hz)

EXTRA ACCESSORIES

e Stainless steel 16kg anchor

e Digital chain counter

e Mooring kit

e Stainless steel stern gateways

e Inox bar fender holder bow locker

e Stainless steel boat name in fransom

e Stainless steel rub rails (saddle tank) in fransom

ENTERTAINMENT

e High-performance stereo system

SPRAYHOOD ANDBIMINI

e Stern sun awning with removable carbon fiber support rods and
stowage support

e Cockpit table cover

e Stern sunpad and sofa cover

¢ Driver seats cover

e Bow sunpad cover

e Dashboard cover

e Sprayhood protection

$1,479
$3,850

$7.699
$24,38]

$2,762
$1,088
$1,858
$2,505
$1,222
$2.823
$3,532

$11,292

$6,416

S684
$3,080
$1,931
$2,566
$83
$1,344
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